: 2021/10/26

Dihydro-3-(tetrapropenyl)furan-2,5-dione

101
1.
( )
38109328

100-8321

03-3213-3143

03-3211-5343

03-3213-3143
2.

GHS
1A
GHS
GHS
GHS
90 - 100 % 90 - 100 %
90 - 100 %
90 - 100 %
3.
CAS (%)
* * <1

90 - 100
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15

SDS

SDS

10

SDS

COo2

SDS

13

SDS JAPAN
215
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pH

log

10.

(%)
(%)

>200 (>392 °F)

0.9g/cm3 (25

)

SDS

10

SDS JAPAN
3/5


99901569
テキスト ボックス


11.

12.

13.

14.
IATA

UN Number
IMDG

UN Number

90 - 100 %

Not applicable

Not applicable

0.1%

90 - 100 %
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15.

16.

90 - 100 %

90 - 100 %

ACGIH Documentation of the Threshold Limit Values and Biological Exposure Indices
HSDB® - Hazardous Substances Data Bank
IARC

GHS 2012 6

JISZ 7252 2019 GHS

JIS 27253 2019 GHS -
SDS

National Toxicology Program (NTP) Report on Carcinogens
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